TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

55900

54222

76739

53619

72449

52908

73259

Namn

Black Chalk Wild Rose

Blanc Ivoire

Chateau de la Ragotiere Vieilles Vignes

Gessami

Krug'scher Hof Riesling Trocken

Paco de Teixeiro

Tavel Cuvée Royale

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Argéng
2020
2020
2022
2023
2022
2021

2024

Producent

Black Chalk

Chateau Soucherie

Les Freres Couillaud

Gramona

Menger-Krug

Montez Champalimaud

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Land

Storbritannien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Tyskland

Portugal

Frankrike

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se
Utskriftsdatum: 2025-08-13

Typ
Rosé
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt
Vitt

Rosé

Volym

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 mi

750 mi

750 mi

Pris*

549 kr

209 kr

149 kr

189 kr

149 kr

115 kr

175 kr



